
Giocatore

1 J L 1° LORDO 

0  

3  

4  

12  

8 S 

5 S 

8 S 

7 S 

7  

8 S 

6  

10 S 

8 S 

12 S 

9 S 

7 J 

8  

9 S 

12 S 

9  

9 S 

5 S 

8 S 

18 S 

14  

16 S 

16 S 

16 S 

16 S 

12 S L

12 S 

13 S 

10 S 

15 S 

18  

11 S 

12 S 

14 S 

16 S 

10  L

13 S 

18 S 

18 S 

15 S 

9 S 

16 S L

16 S L

10 S 

15 S 

18 S 

17 S 

10  

18 S 

13 S 

11 S 

18 S 

11 S 

18 S 

10 S 

TROFEO DI MAGGIO del 16-05-2024

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Stableford 

Clas. Club Hcp Totale

16

2° DIANA FERDINANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

1° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO

14

4° CASSIANI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12

15

3° BALESTRA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO

11

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

5° PIRO AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO

11

8° DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10

11

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

10

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

10

LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10

10

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

10

14° POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO

9

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9

9

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO

9

GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO

BALESTRA ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO

9

20° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 8

9

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

8

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO

D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO

7

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7

8

23° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO

7

CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO

RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO

7

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7

7

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO

6

SARROCCO ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

29° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

6

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6

6

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO

6

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

6

36° SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5

6

GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

5

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO

5

RICCIARDI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5

5

GUIDI GUIDO TERRE CONSOLI

5

TENISCI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

TENISCI SARA TEVERE

5

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5

5

DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO

5

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO

MULIERI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

4

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 4

5

47° AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO

4

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO

4

52° MANCINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3

4

PERAZZINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO

3

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO

CASANOVA JAVIER ESTERO

3

PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3

3

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO

3

PERLA NAZZARENO ARCHI CLAUDIO

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO

3

PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 3

3

VERRI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



18 S 

18 S L

18 S 

18 S 

18  

9 S 

18 S 

16 S 

18  L

18 S 

18 S 

17  

17 S 

17 S 

18 S 

18 S 

18 S 

18 S 

18 S 

18  L

18 S 

18 S 

18  L

18 S 

18 S 

18 S 

18 S 

18 S 

18 S 

16 S 

10 S 

11 S 

6  

18 S 

18 S L

18 S L

12 S 

12 S 

18 S L

18 S 

18  

18 S 

7 S 

18 S 

Giocatore

12  1° NETTO

18  

18 S 1° SENIOR 14

18 S 13

16 S 12

16 S 

12 S 

18 S 

18 S 

15 S 

16 S 

15 S 

16 S 

12 S 19

19

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO

13° SARROCCO ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

20

GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20

20

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO

20

MULIERI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

VERRI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO

21

8° RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 20

21

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO

22

6° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

22

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22

22

DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO

23

2° SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

1° PIRO AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO

TROFEO DI MAGGIO del 16-05-2024

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford 

Clas. Club Hcp Totale

3

SCHINA DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO

MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

3

64° DI NICOLA RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 2

3

DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

2

DE ANGELIS GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO

LIPOLI DAVID FIORANELLO

2

DELLA GATTA ANTONIO CASTELGANDOLFO 2

2

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO

2

MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO

MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO

2

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 2

2

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO

2

74° PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

1

SCACCHIOLI FERDINANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 1

1

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

1

DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO

CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

1

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1

1

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO

1

ROSI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

TOMASSI ITALO ARCHI CLAUDIO

1

84° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 0

1

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO

0

COLATRIANO AMEDEO ARCHI CLAUDIO

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO

0

DOSA EZIO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 0

0

SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

0

MASELLA NICOLA CASTELGANDOLFO

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO

0

92° BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO SQ. 3.3B(2)

0

ROMAGNOLI GUGLIELMO CASALPALOCCO

SQ. 3.3b(2)

MILANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

VENTURA SANDRO TERRE CONSOLI

SQ. 3.3b(2)

CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO SQ. 3.3b(2)

SQ. 3.3b(2)

TRIONFETTI SIMONETTA ARCHI CLAUDIO

SQ. 3.3b(2)

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO

NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO

N.R.

LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO N.P.

SQ. 

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO

N.P.

SEMOLA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO

N.P.

PANTONI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO N.P.

N.P.

ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



14 S 

16 S L 1^ LADY

10 S 

17 S 

14  

12 S 

8 S 

18 S 

8 S 

7 S 

12 S 

8 S 

8  

3  

9 S 

1 J L PIN BUCA 3: 2,99 m

9 S 

18 S L

9 S 

8 S 

11 S 

18 S 

7 J 1° UNDER 18

9  

15 S 

13 S 

0  

16 S L

18 S 

7  

4  

13 S 

18 S 

18  L

6  

12 S L

18 S 

5 S 

18  L

17 S 

18 S 

18 S 

18 S 

17 S 

10 S 

18 S 

8 S 

16 S 

10  

18 S 

13 S 

10  L

18 S 

18 S 

9 S 

18  L

18  

10 S 

16 S PIN BUCA 2: 3,36 m

17  

5 S 11

12

75° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO

12

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

DELLA GATTA ANTONIO CASTELGANDOLFO

12

PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12

13

71° LIPOLI DAVID FIORANELLO

13

MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO

13

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13

13

CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

13

TENISCI SARA TEVERE

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO

13

COLATRIANO AMEDEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13

13

CASANOVA JAVIER ESTERO

13

RICCIARDI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO

61° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

14

DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14

14

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

14

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

14

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14

14

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

15

54° MANCINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO

15

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15

15

DI NICOLA RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

15

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO

LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

15

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15

15

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO

15

TENISCI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

CASSIANI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO

15

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15

15

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO

15

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO

41° DIANA FERDINANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

16

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16

16

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

16

D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO

BALESTRA ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO

16

MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16

16

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO

17

34° DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

17

SCHINA DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17

17

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO

17

SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO

17

BALESTRA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17

17

GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO

17

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO

17

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17

18

23° POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO

18

PERAZZINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

18

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18

18

CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO

19

18° PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO

19

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19

GUIDI GUIDO TERRE CONSOLI

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



18 S 

11 S 

16 S 

11 S 

10 S 

9 S 

18 S 

18 S 

18 S 

18 S 

18 S 

18 S LINE BUCA 8: 0,58 m

18 S 

18 S 

18 S 

10 S 

11 S 

6  

18 S 

18 S L

18 S L

12 S 

12 S 

18 S L

18 S 

18  

18 S 

7 S 

18 S 

N.P.

PANTONI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO N.P.

N.P.

ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO

N.P.

SEMOLA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO

N.R.

LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO N.P.

SQ. 

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO

SQ. 3.3b(2)

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO

NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO

SQ. 3.3b(2)

CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO SQ. 3.3b(2)

SQ. 3.3b(2)

TRIONFETTI SIMONETTA ARCHI CLAUDIO

SQ. 3.3b(2)

MILANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

VENTURA SANDRO TERRE CONSOLI

5

92° BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO SQ. 3.3B(2)

6

91° ROMAGNOLI GUGLIELMO CASALPALOCCO

7

90° SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

89° TOMASSI ITALO ARCHI CLAUDIO

8

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8

8

DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO

8

DOSA EZIO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO

85° MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO

9

MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9

9

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO

9

ROSI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

81° DE ANGELIS GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO

10

PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10

11

79° PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO

11

MASELLA NICOLA CASTELGANDOLFO

PERLA NAZZARENO ARCHI CLAUDIO

SCACCHIOLI FERDINANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


